XXX OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Poccumn no nnaesaHuio B kateropmm "MacTtepc”

KasaHb, 09-12 HOA6ps 2023 T.

KomaHgHble 0Uku

Bce cobbiTnsa
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CO®NOORWDNE

LlyHamu

Mapg BeiiB

LICKA

lfong Ceum Mactepc
HeBckue 3BE3apl
CubmacTtepc

Csum naing-Mactepc
Tpoliika

MoceligoH

ACM

. Napa

f'mapa Mactepc

. EHunceli-MacTtepc

duTHec Xayc

. Cnpyt

EHuceid

. Papyra

. 43 PET'MOH

. Kacatka

. Ypaneu-Mactepc
. Mewepa

. FOr-Macrepc

. TaBpuga Mactepc

CnapTak

. MOTU-JonronpyaHsbiii
. AnHamo

. NMKBBC

. Ypan

. YépHas kapakatmua

. ApceHan

. ATom

. KTK-MACTEPC

. PeCrapt

Naenb

. Tomb-MacTepc

. Temn-MacTtepc

. 105-i anemeHT

. Mowkap-Ona MacTepc
. APUMTUM

. HKeli CBum MacTtepc

. MKMIM

. KYSMACTEPC

. NacTouka

. KBCN

. Bonra-MacTtepc

. Tepputopusa dutHeca
. AdBuHa

. KypHocos Tum

. EBPA3NA

50.
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58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

TumKynnk Mactepc
HenTtyH

rPABUTW CMOPT
®opc fleiiH

Apacpt

Bosra

Bopng Knacc Mactepc
Mactep B
IPKEWNCU MACTEPC
BpuraHtuHa
TutaHMacTtepc
Onumn

Cobep CBuM

TSUNAMI
MADWAVE
CSKA
GOLDSWIMMA
NEVA-STARS
SIBMASTERS
SWIMGLIDEM
TROYKA
POSEIDON
ASM

LADA
HYDRA-MAST
YENISEI-MA
FITNESS-HO
SPRUT
YENISEI
RADUGA
43-REGION
KASATKA
URALETS-MA
MESHCHERA
YUGMASTERS
TAVRIDA-MA
SPARTAK
MFTI-DOLGO
DYNAMO
PCWKS

URAL
BLACKSEPIA
ARSENAL
ATOM
KTK-MASTER
RESTART
IDEL
TOMMASTERS
TEMP-MASTE
105TH-ELEM
YOSHKAROLA
DREAMTEAM
NKEYSWIMMA
MMSC
KUZMASTERS
LASTOCHKA
KVSP
VOLGA-MAST
TERRITORIY
DVINA
KURNOSOVTE
EURASIA
TEAMKULIKM
NEPTUN
GRAVITI-SP
FOURTHLANE
DRAFT
VOLGA
WORLDCLASS
MASTER-DV
JCMASTERS
BRIGANTINA
TITANMASTE
OLYMP
SBERSWIM

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

22394 Ou.
22349 Ou.
22139 Owu.
21379 Ou.
20974 QOu.
19885 Ou.
19675 Ou.
19232 Ou.
19051 Ou.
18522 Ou.
18483 Ou.
17742 Ou.
17501 Ou.
17460 Ou.
17366 Ou.
17337 Ou.
17227 Ou.
16990 Ou.
16895 Ou.
16850 Ou.
16760 Ou.
16514 Ou.
16501 Ou.
16448 Ou.
16239 Ou.
15999 Ou.
15674 Ou.
15356 Ou.
14409 Ou.
13821 Ou.
13612 Ou.
13559 Ou.
13263 Ou.
13196 Ou.
12827 Ou.
12386 Ou.
11527 Ou.
10352 Ou.
9506 Ou.
9486 Ou.
9243 Ou.
8548 QOu.
7706 Qu.
7626 Ou.
7610 Ou.
7135 Ou.
7084 Qu.
7047 Qu.
6925 Qu.
6431 Ou.
6410 Ou.
6227 Ou.
6192 Ou.
5254 Qu.
5195 Qu.
4212 Ou.
4197 Ou.
4125 Ou.
3969 Ou.
3969 Ou.
3908 Qu.
3883 Ou.
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Maii Uemnc
MnHrBmH

Mperenb
CAlMonpP
MNOJINMHKN-TUM
XXentasa cybmapuHa
Cunbaep CBuM
Cupuyc CI6

Ali NaB CBUMMWHT
Cypa

SD Riba

Swimmis Wanda
KarpaH

Netc Ceum
dutHecMaHusa
[JoHb6acc-MacTepc
Aksartopus
PUTKyNbTYpa
ConHeyHoropbe
BosnHa

MYCHAMPS
PENGUIN
PREGEL
SAPPHIRE
POLINKITEA
YELLOWSUBM
SILVER-SWI
SIRIUS-SPB
I-LOVE-SWI
SURA

SDRIBA
SWIMMISWAN
KATRAN
LETSSWIM
FITNESSMAN
DONBASSMAS
AQUATORIA
FITCULTURA
SOLNECHNOG
VOLNA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BY
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SRB
Fl
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

3467 Ou.
3124 Ou.
3070 Ou.
2793 Ou.
2357 Ou.
2287 Ou.
2240 Ou.
2089 Ou.
1932 Ou.
1875 Ou.
1608 Ou.
1339 Ou.
1303 Ou.
1283 Ou.
1164 Ou.

967 Ou.

951 Ou.

860 Ou.

682 Ou.

557 Ou.
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